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Rank St.No. Driver Nation Competitor / Team Vehicle (Rank)Group(Rank)Class 1st Run 2nd Run Time Gap

  GT  

1 19 Hočevar Primož SLO Porsche 911 Turbo S (1) ROAD (1) GT3 2:24.317 2:24.499 4:48.816

2 70 Hujdur Muhamed BIH Porsche Club BiH Porsche GT3 (2) ROAD (2) GT3 2:27.274 2:27.468 4:54.742 5.926

3 6 Alispahić Haris BIH Porsche Club BiH Porsche 911 GT3 (3) ROAD (3) GT3 2:32.858 2:28.586 5:01.444 12.628

4 4 Miljković Edin BIH Porsche Club BiH Porsche Carrera (4) ROAD (4) GT3 2:34.392 2:32.433 5:06.825 18.009

5 198 Ljubijankić Hasan BIH Saint Cristopher racing Honda Civic VTI (1) RACE (1) GT1 2:34.680 2:35.071 5:09.751 20.935

6 11 Gradišar Vid SLO Porsche 911 GT3 (5) ROAD (5) GT3 2:38.401 2:33.610 5:12.011 23.195

7 9 Salković Ešref BIH Porsche Club BiH Porsche 992 (6) ROAD (6) GT3 2:36.512 2:36.186 5:12.698 23.882

8 69 Kovačević Željko BIH Porsche Club BiH McLaren 570 GT (7) ROAD (7) GT3 2:40.610 2:33.653 5:14.263 25.447

9 116 Gliha Mitja SLO BMW i8 (8) ROAD (8) GT3 2:37.811 2:37.506 5:15.317 26.501

10 178 Semanić Amel BIH AMK Motorsport Cazin Honda Civic (2) RACE (2) GT1 2:38.336 2:38.395 5:16.731 27.915

11 8 Hebibović Edin BIH Porsche Club BiH Porsche 911 4 GTS (9) ROAD (9) GT3 2:39.741 2:37.894 5:17.635 28.819

12 5 Hadžić Muamer BIH Audi A5 (10) ROAD (1) GT2 2:39.408 2:39.307 5:18.715 29.899

13 20 Beganović Elvir BIH Tesla Model 3 (11) ROAD (10) GT3 2:38.880 2:40.187 5:19.067 30.251

14 18 Kravcar Janez SLO BMW M2CS (12) ROAD (11) GT3 2:40.210 2:40.578 5:20.788 31.972

15 3 Kržalić Tarik BIH Audi S3 (13) ROAD (12) GT3 2:39.150 2:42.535 5:21.685 32.869

16 709 Ljubijankić Kasim BIH AMK Motorsport cazin VW Golf 1 (3) RACE (3) GT1 2:40.406 2:41.725 5:22.131 33.315

17 115 Dautović Elmedin BIH AMK Pro-Drive Citroen Saxo VTS (4) RACE (4) GT1 2:41.049 2:42.255 5:23.304 34.488

18 16 Mujkić Adis BIH AMK Pro-Drive Opel Astra OPC (5) RACE (2) GT2 2:43.911 2:43.898 5:27.809 38.993

19 502 Kević Božo BIH AMK Pro-Drive VW Golf 1 (6) RACE (5) GT1 2:44.862 2:44.432 5:29.294 40.478

20 15 Bačnar Rok SLO BMW 335i (14) ROAD (3) GT2 2:46.694 2:44.863 5:31.557 42.741

21 53 Resić Mirza BIH Porsche Club BiH Porsche Carrera 4S (15) ROAD (13) GT3 2:45.286 2:46.385 5:31.671 42.855

22 14 Nuhović Ensar BIH Renault Megane RS (16) ROAD (4) GT2 2:47.379 2:48.341 5:35.720 46.904

23 17 Puš Jernej SLO Porsche 911 (17) ROAD (5) GT2 2:47.189 2:49.991 5:37.180 48.364

24 104 Kržalić Jasmin BIH AMK Motorsport Cazin Citroen C2 VTS (7) RACE (6) GT1 2:48.775 2:48.632 5:37.407 48.591

25 121 Čaušević Sanel BIH AMK Pro-Drive Citroen Saxo VTS (8) RACE (7) GT1 2:56.321 2:50.786 5:47.107 58.291

26 1 Redžić Aldin BIH VW Golf R32 (18) ROAD (6) GT2 2:54.011 2:56.639 5:50.650 1:01.834

27 13 Kapić Selma BIH AMK Auto-Sport Cazin Ford Fiesta (19) ROAD (8) GT1 3:51.033 3:49.645 7:40.678 2:51.862

DNS - 1st Run

10 Samardžić Zahrudin BIH Audi A5 ROAD GT2 3:00.040

DNF - 1st Run

540 Toromanović Kemal BIH AMK Auto-Sport Cazin Opel Astra RACE GT1

DNS - 2nd Run

540 Toromanović Kemal BIH AMK Auto-Sport Cazin Opel Astra RACE GT1

  GT - RACING CARS  

1 198 Ljubijankić Hasan BIH Saint Cristopher racing Honda Civic VTI (1) RACE (1) GT1 2:34.680 2:35.071 5:09.751

2 178 Semanić Amel BIH AMK Motorsport Cazin Honda Civic (2) RACE (2) GT1 2:38.336 2:38.395 5:16.731 6.980

3 709 Ljubijankić Kasim BIH AMK Motorsport cazin VW Golf 1 (3) RACE (3) GT1 2:40.406 2:41.725 5:22.131 12.380

4 115 Dautović Elmedin BIH AMK Pro-Drive Citroen Saxo VTS (4) RACE (4) GT1 2:41.049 2:42.255 5:23.304 13.553

5 16 Mujkić Adis BIH AMK Pro-Drive Opel Astra OPC (5) RACE (1) GT2 2:43.911 2:43.898 5:27.809 18.058

6 502 Kević Božo BIH AMK Pro-Drive VW Golf 1 (6) RACE (5) GT1 2:44.862 2:44.432 5:29.294 19.543

7 104 Kržalić Jasmin BIH AMK Motorsport Cazin Citroen C2 VTS (7) RACE (6) GT1 2:48.775 2:48.632 5:37.407 27.656

8 121 Čaušević Sanel BIH AMK Pro-Drive Citroen Saxo VTS (8) RACE (7) GT1 2:56.321 2:50.786 5:47.107 37.356

DNF - 1st Run

540 Toromanović Kemal BIH AMK Auto-Sport Cazin Opel Astra RACE GT1
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Rank St.No. Driver Nation Competitor / Team Vehicle (Rank)Group(Rank)Class 1st Run 2nd Run Time Gap

DNS - 2nd Run

540 Toromanović Kemal BIH AMK Auto-Sport Cazin Opel Astra RACE GT1

  GT - RACING CARS TILL 200 hp  

1 198 Ljubijankić Hasan BIH Saint Cristopher racing Honda Civic VTI (1) RACE (1) GT1 2:34.680 2:35.071 5:09.751

2 178 Semanić Amel BIH AMK Motorsport Cazin Honda Civic (2) RACE (2) GT1 2:38.336 2:38.395 5:16.731 6.980

3 709 Ljubijankić Kasim BIH AMK Motorsport cazin VW Golf 1 (3) RACE (3) GT1 2:40.406 2:41.725 5:22.131 12.380

4 115 Dautović Elmedin BIH AMK Pro-Drive Citroen Saxo VTS (4) RACE (4) GT1 2:41.049 2:42.255 5:23.304 13.553

5 502 Kević Božo BIH AMK Pro-Drive VW Golf 1 (5) RACE (5) GT1 2:44.862 2:44.432 5:29.294 19.543

6 104 Kržalić Jasmin BIH AMK Motorsport Cazin Citroen C2 VTS (6) RACE (6) GT1 2:48.775 2:48.632 5:37.407 27.656

7 121 Čaušević Sanel BIH AMK Pro-Drive Citroen Saxo VTS (7) RACE (7) GT1 2:56.321 2:50.786 5:47.107 37.356

DNF - 1st Run

540 Toromanović Kemal BIH AMK Auto-Sport Cazin Opel Astra RACE GT1

DNS - 2nd Run

540 Toromanović Kemal BIH AMK Auto-Sport Cazin Opel Astra RACE GT1

  GT - RACING CARS TILL 350 hp  

1 16 Mujkić Adis BIH AMK Pro-Drive Opel Astra OPC (1) RACE (1) GT2 2:43.911 2:43.898 5:27.809

  GT - ROAD CARS  

1 19 Hočevar Primož SLO Porsche 911 Turbo S (1) ROAD (1) GT3 2:24.317 2:24.499 4:48.816

2 70 Hujdur Muhamed BIH Porsche Club BiH Porsche GT3 (2) ROAD (2) GT3 2:27.274 2:27.468 4:54.742 5.926

3 6 Alispahić Haris BIH Porsche Club BiH Porsche 911 GT3 (3) ROAD (3) GT3 2:32.858 2:28.586 5:01.444 12.628

4 4 Miljković Edin BIH Porsche Club BiH Porsche Carrera (4) ROAD (4) GT3 2:34.392 2:32.433 5:06.825 18.009

5 11 Gradišar Vid SLO Porsche 911 GT3 (5) ROAD (5) GT3 2:38.401 2:33.610 5:12.011 23.195

6 9 Salković Ešref BIH Porsche Club BiH Porsche 992 (6) ROAD (6) GT3 2:36.512 2:36.186 5:12.698 23.882

7 69 Kovačević Željko BIH Porsche Club BiH McLaren 570 GT (7) ROAD (7) GT3 2:40.610 2:33.653 5:14.263 25.447

8 116 Gliha Mitja SLO BMW i8 (8) ROAD (8) GT3 2:37.811 2:37.506 5:15.317 26.501

9 8 Hebibović Edin BIH Porsche Club BiH Porsche 911 4 GTS (9) ROAD (9) GT3 2:39.741 2:37.894 5:17.635 28.819

10 5 Hadžić Muamer BIH Audi A5 (10) ROAD (1) GT2 2:39.408 2:39.307 5:18.715 29.899

11 20 Beganović Elvir BIH Tesla Model 3 (11) ROAD (10) GT3 2:38.880 2:40.187 5:19.067 30.251

12 18 Kravcar Janez SLO BMW M2CS (12) ROAD (11) GT3 2:40.210 2:40.578 5:20.788 31.972

13 3 Kržalić Tarik BIH Audi S3 (13) ROAD (12) GT3 2:39.150 2:42.535 5:21.685 32.869

14 15 Bačnar Rok SLO BMW 335i (14) ROAD (2) GT2 2:46.694 2:44.863 5:31.557 42.741

15 53 Resić Mirza BIH Porsche Club BiH Porsche Carrera 4S (15) ROAD (13) GT3 2:45.286 2:46.385 5:31.671 42.855

16 14 Nuhović Ensar BIH Renault Megane RS (16) ROAD (3) GT2 2:47.379 2:48.341 5:35.720 46.904

17 17 Puš Jernej SLO Porsche 911 (17) ROAD (4) GT2 2:47.189 2:49.991 5:37.180 48.364

18 1 Redžić Aldin BIH VW Golf R32 (18) ROAD (5) GT2 2:54.011 2:56.639 5:50.650 1:01.834

19 13 Kapić Selma BIH AMK Auto-Sport Cazin Ford Fiesta (19) ROAD (1) GT1 3:51.033 3:49.645 7:40.678 2:51.862

DNS - 1st Run

10 Samardžić Zahrudin BIH Audi A5 ROAD GT2 3:00.040
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Rank St.No. Driver Nation Competitor / Team Vehicle (Rank)Group(Rank)Class 1st Run 2nd Run Time Gap

  GT - STREET CARS TILL 200 hp  

1 13 Kapić Selma BIH AMK Auto-Sport Cazin Ford Fiesta (1) ROAD (1) GT1 3:51.033 3:49.645 7:40.678

  GT - STREET CARS TILL 350 hp  

1 5 Hadžić Muamer BIH Audi A5 (1) ROAD (1) GT2 2:39.408 2:39.307 5:18.715

2 15 Bačnar Rok SLO BMW 335i (2) ROAD (2) GT2 2:46.694 2:44.863 5:31.557 12.842

3 14 Nuhović Ensar BIH Renault Megane RS (3) ROAD (3) GT2 2:47.379 2:48.341 5:35.720 17.005

4 17 Puš Jernej SLO Porsche 911 (4) ROAD (4) GT2 2:47.189 2:49.991 5:37.180 18.465

5 1 Redžić Aldin BIH VW Golf R32 (5) ROAD (5) GT2 2:54.011 2:56.639 5:50.650 31.935

DNS - 1st Run

10 Samardžić Zahrudin BIH Audi A5 ROAD GT2 3:00.040

  GT - STREET CARS FROM 350 hp  

1 19 Hočevar Primož SLO Porsche 911 Turbo S (1) ROAD (1) GT3 2:24.317 2:24.499 4:48.816

2 70 Hujdur Muhamed BIH Porsche Club BiH Porsche GT3 (2) ROAD (2) GT3 2:27.274 2:27.468 4:54.742 5.926

3 6 Alispahić Haris BIH Porsche Club BiH Porsche 911 GT3 (3) ROAD (3) GT3 2:32.858 2:28.586 5:01.444 12.628

4 4 Miljković Edin BIH Porsche Club BiH Porsche Carrera (4) ROAD (4) GT3 2:34.392 2:32.433 5:06.825 18.009

5 11 Gradišar Vid SLO Porsche 911 GT3 (5) ROAD (5) GT3 2:38.401 2:33.610 5:12.011 23.195

6 9 Salković Ešref BIH Porsche Club BiH Porsche 992 (6) ROAD (6) GT3 2:36.512 2:36.186 5:12.698 23.882

7 69 Kovačević Željko BIH Porsche Club BiH McLaren 570 GT (7) ROAD (7) GT3 2:40.610 2:33.653 5:14.263 25.447

8 116 Gliha Mitja SLO BMW i8 (8) ROAD (8) GT3 2:37.811 2:37.506 5:15.317 26.501

9 8 Hebibović Edin BIH Porsche Club BiH Porsche 911 4 GTS (9) ROAD (9) GT3 2:39.741 2:37.894 5:17.635 28.819

10 20 Beganović Elvir BIH Tesla Model 3 (10) ROAD (10) GT3 2:38.880 2:40.187 5:19.067 30.251

11 18 Kravcar Janez SLO BMW M2CS (11) ROAD (11) GT3 2:40.210 2:40.578 5:20.788 31.972

12 3 Kržalić Tarik BIH Audi S3 (12) ROAD (12) GT3 2:39.150 2:42.535 5:21.685 32.869

13 53 Resić Mirza BIH Porsche Club BiH Porsche Carrera 4S (13) ROAD (13) GT3 2:45.286 2:46.385 5:31.671 42.855

ROAD / GT1 - ALL STREET CARS TILL 200 hp

ROAD / GT2 - ALL STREET CARS TILL 350 hp

ROAD / GT3 - ALL STREET CARS FROM 350 hp

RACE / GT1 - ALL RACING CARS TILL 200 hp

RACE / GT2 - ALL RACING CARS TILL 350 hp


